T5 Essential Batten
TCH086C – A brighter
way to extra savings
TCH086
When it comes to selecting a batten, customers want a trunkable solution that
combines safety and lifetime reliability with a slim design and ease of installation –
so that they can meet the different requirements of different applications. Our T5
Essential Batten is extremely safe, highly reliable and offers significant energy

Lamp family code TL5
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Gear Lamp power
911400874380 TCH084 TL5-28W/865 HF 220-240V HF 28 W
911400874480 TCH084 TL5-28W/830 HF 220-240V HF 28 W
911400874580 TCH084 TL5-28W/840 HF 220-240V HF 28 W
Order Code Full Product Name Gear Lamp power
911400874680 TCH084 TL5-14W/865 EI 220-240V EI 14 W
911400874780 TCH084 TL5-14W/830 EI 220-240V EI 14 W
911400874880 TCH084 TL5-14W/840 EI 220-240V EI 14 W
TCH086
© 2019 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any